
Annika De Jonge
soprano

(616) 690-8723  --  annidej12@gmail.com

Roles
Little Girl voice over
Vickey Hobson
Concert soloist

Michaëla's inner voice
Kohout/Sojka
Minnie Fay
Nightingale of Smarkand/
Ensemble
Le converse/ Ensemble
Suor Genovieffa (cover)
Le esprit/Ensemble

Party Princess
Hobson's Choice (workshop)
University of Michigan 
Concert Band
The Story of Carmen
The Cunning Little Vixen
Hello, Dolly!
Once Upon a Mattress

Suor Angelica
Suor Angelica 
Cendrillon

Hollywood Fringe Festival
University of Michigan
University of Michigan

Vizin Virtual Ensemble
University of Michigan
Seagle Festival
Seagle Festival

Seagle Festival
Seagle Festival
University of Michigan

2024
2023
2023

2023
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2021

Education
Bachelor of Music, 
Vocal Performance
Emerging Artist
Young Artist 

University of Michigan

Seagle Festival
Chicago Summer Opera

2024

2022
2020

Conductors Directors Coaches
Kirk Severtson
Eugene Rogers

Kathleen Belcher
Tara Faircloth
Gregory B. Keller
Mo Zhou

Tom Cipullo
Timothy Cheek
Evan Mack
Matthew Thompson

Special Skills 
Violin (7 years), Fluency/proficiency in Spanish


