ANNIKA DE JONGE SOPRANO

(616) 690-8723 -- ANNIDEJ12@GMAIL.COM



ROLES

LITTLE GIRL VOICE OVER	PARTY PRINCESS	HOLLYWOOD FRINGE FESTIVAL	2024
VICKEY HOBSON	HOBSON'S CHOICE (WORKSHOP)	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN	2023
CONCERT SOLOIST	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN	2023
	CONCERT BAND		
MICHAËLA'S INNER VOICE	THE STORY OF CARMEN	VIZIN VIRTUAL ENSEMBLE	2023
KOHOUT/SOJKA	THE CUNNING LITTLE VIXEN	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN	2022
MINNIE FAY	HELLO, DOLLY!	SEAGLE FESTIVAL	2022
NIGHTINGALE OF SMARKAND/	ONCE UPON A MATTRESS	SEAGLE FESTIVAL	2022
ENSEMBLE			
LE CONVERSE/ ENSEMBLE	SUOR ANGELICA	SEAGLE FESTIVAL	2022
SUOR GENOVIEFFA (COVER)	SUOR ANGELICA	SEAGLE FESTIVAL	2022
LE ESPRIT/ENSEMBLE	CENDRILLON	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN	2021

EDUCATION

BACHELOR OF MUSIC,	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN	2024
VOCAL PERFORMANCE		
EMERGING ARTIST	SEAGLE FESTIVAL	2022
YOUNG ARTIST	CHICAGO SUMMER OPERA	2020

CONDUCTORS

KIRK SEVERTSON EUGENE ROGERS

KATHLEEN BELCHER
TARA FAIRCLOTH
GREGORY B. KELLER
MO ZHOU

DIRECTORS

COACHES

TOM CIPULLO	
ТІМОТНҮ СНЕЕК	
EVAN MACK	
MATTHEW THOMPSON	

SPECIAL SKILLS

VIOLIN (7 YEARS), FLUENCY/PROFICIENCY IN SPANISH